
 
__________________________________________ 
TYPE OF BUSINESS/CATEGORY 
 
__________________________________________ 
BUSINESS / INDIV. / ORGANIZATION NAME 
 
__________________________________________ 
PRIMARY CONTACT / POSITION 
 
__________________________________________ 
TELEPHONE NUMBER                        FAX NUMBER 
 
__________________________________________ 
ALTERNATE PHONE NUMBER 
 
__________________________________________ 
PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS FOR COMMUNICATIONS 
 
__________________________________________ 
ADDITIONAL EMAIL 
 
__________________________________________ 
FACEBOOK / INSTAGRAM USERNAME 
 
__________________________________________ 
BUSINESS  ADDRESS 
 
__________________________________________ 
MAILING ADDRESS (If Different from Above) 
 
__________________________________________ 
# OF EMPLOYEES    -or-  Categorized Membership 
 
 
 
 
__________________________________________ 
SIGNATURE    DATE 
 
Membership dues in the Chamber of Commerce may 
be tax deductible as an ordinary and necessary busi-
ness expense and are continuous until resignation is 

submitted to the Chamber Board of Directors, or 
membership is dropped by unpaid renewal. Dues 

paid to the Chamber are not a charitable tax deduc-
tion for federal income tax purposes.  

The Chamber is not a charity, but serves as an  
advocate organization for area businesses. 

Our Mission: 
It is the mission of the Lemoore  

Chamber of Commerce to be the leader in 
our community for building  

sustainable economic growth,  
advocating for a pro-business  

climate and enhancing Lemoore’s work-
ing relationships with Naval Air Station 

Lemoore, City, Education, Tourism,     
Business and Agricultural interests.  

Lemoore Chamber of Commerce 
 

119 Fox Street 
Lemoore, CA 93245 

 
Office: 559-216-0505 

 
www.lemoorechamberofcommerce.com 

 
 

2020 
Membership  

Membership Agreement 
2020 OFFICERS 

 
 Chairman Allen Fortune 
   Fortune Five Marketing 

  Vice/CFO  Nanette Villareal 
   Kings United Way 

 
2020 DIRECTORS 

Louise Najera  
Tanglewood Apartments     

Sunny Law 
Sushi  Tab le As ian B ist ro  

Crystel le  Davis  
Tach i  Pa lace  Hote l  and Cas ino   

Nicole  Matthews  
Surf  Ranch 

Cal l ie  Branan  
West Hi l l s  Co l lege  

Ignacio Mol ina  
Farmers Insurance  

Tara Weaver  
Navy Federa l  Credi t  Union   

 
 

CHAMBER STAFF 
President  and CEO 

Amy Ward 
Membership and Business  
Development  Coordinator  

Tif fany F lores  
Special  Events Coordinator  

Samantha Whi te  
 
 

Annual  Chamber  Events  
 

  62 nd Annual  Chamber  Gala  
  Lemoore Days & P izza Fest ival  

  Rock in ’  the Arbor    
  Salute  to Agr icu l ture  Banquet  
  Month ly  & Hol iday Luncheon  

  Chr is tmas Parade  
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………………………
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   TOP REASONS TO JOIN THE LEMOORE CHAMBER 

1. INCREASED VISIBILTY IN THE 
COMMUNITY 

♦ Listing on the Lemoore Chamber  
  website with links to your website 
♦ Sponsorships opportunities 
♦ Opportunities to submit articles in     
   weekly “Lemoore Life Style” E-blasts 
♦ Social Media Promotion 
 
2. NETWORKING OPPORTUNITIES 
♦  Monthly Luncheons 
♦  After Hours Business Mixers 
♦  Ambassador Program 
♦  Event Participation 
 
3. REFERRALS 
♦ Referrals for products & services          
  to member businesses     
♦ Links from Chamber’s website to      
  your business website 
♦ Member’s business cards/pamphlets       
  displayed at the Chamber 
 
4. DISCOUNTS 
♦ Vendor Booths at Chamber Events 
♦ Business Workshops/Seminars 
♦ Printing/Copying 
 
5. FINANCIAL BENEFITS 
♦ Credit Union Memberships 
♦ Tax Deductible Membership Dues  
   (as necessary business expense) 

6. COST EFFECTIVE ADVERTISING 
♦ Two Free Listings in Business &  
Membership Guide Publication 
♦ Free Fliers posted in 3 City Kiosks 
♦ Free Social Media Postings 
♦ Articles, Ads or Fliers in Weekly “Lemoore    
Life Style” E-Blasts & Monthly E-News 
 
7. BUSINESS SERVICES 
♦ Certificates of Origin 
♦ Membership/Mailing List & Mailing Labels 
♦ Secret Shoppers 
 
8. PERTINENT INFORMATION ACCESS 
♦ Free Subscription to “Lemoore Life Style” 
♦ HR & Legislative Updates: Local, County, 
State & Federal 
♦ SBA Information and Workshops 
♦ EDD/EAC Updates and Workshops 
♦ CalChamber Alerts 
♦ Candidate Forums preceding local  
   elections & Candidate Training Seminars 
 
9. BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT/
EDUCATION OPPORTUNITES 
♦ Business Workshops/Seminars 
 
10. MEMBER ADVOCACY 
♦ Economic Development through Business    
   Attraction and Retention 
♦ Advocacy in Support of Business Issues 
♦ Member to Member Business Support 
 

CREDIBILITY: Raise your business 
reputation through membership! 

MEMBERSHIP 
RATES 

BUSINESS MEMBERSHIPS 
Number of  
Employees 

         1-2 
         3-5 
         6-8 
       9-15 
     16-20 
     21-30      
     31-40 
     41-50 
    51-100 
  100-300 
  300-500 
 Over 500 
 

$210.00 
$240.00 
$270.00 
$300.00 
$330.00 
$390.00 
$455.00 
$515.00 
$730.00 
$870.00 
$960.00 
$975.00 

CATEGORIZED MEMBERSHIPS 
 

First Year New Small Business…………………..$115.00 
Clergy, Civic Minded Individuals*………….….…...$85.00 
Nonprofit Organization, Titled Officials …….…...$170.00 
Farms, Ranches, Dairies  .………………...…......$270.00 
Educational Institutions …….………………….….$525.00 
Public Utilities ………………………….……….….$525.00 
Financial Institutions ……………….…………..….$375.00 

 

*No Business Affiliations or Promotions 

DID YOU KNOW… 
of consumers are 
more likely to  
patronize a chamber 

member than a nonmember. 


